
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada

Recommendation to approve an Amendment to Lease Agreement between Song Properties, LLC, and Washoe
County for a four month extension commencing retroactively to November 1, 2019 through February 29, 2020
[$9,325.68 per month] for continued occupancy of Sober 24 located at 1530 East 6th Street, Reno, Nevada.
Community Services. (Commission District 3.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-3715, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 2/18/2020Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

